
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-101 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan C B B B B B B 189 0 0 27.5 189 6.87 6.87

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma A+ A A+ A B B+ B+ 240 0 0 27.5 240 8.73 8.73

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch B B+ B+ B B B B 201.5 0 0 27.5 201.5 7.33 7.33

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan B A A+ A B+ B B+ 229.5 0 0 27.5 229.5 8.35 8.35

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas D B B B B C B+ 179.5 0 0 27.5 179.5 6.53 6.53

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore D D D C E E C 104 0 0 27.5 104 3.78 3.78

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar C B C D C C B 163.5 0 0 27.5 163.5 5.95 5.95

8 17UME012
Longjam Malemnganba 

Singh
B C D C D D D 137.5 0 0 27.5 137.5 5.00 5.00

9 17UME013 Nikhil E D E E E E E 64 0 0 27.5 64 2.33 2.33

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma B B+ A+ A B B+ B+ 225 0 0 27.5 225 8.18 8.18

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta B+ A A B+ B+ B+ B+ 229 0 0 27.5 229 8.33 8.33

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj C C A B+ B B B 197.5 0 0 27.5 197.5 7.18 7.18

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana D B B+ B+ B C C 184 0 0 27.5 184 6.69 6.69

14 17UME020 Sahil B B B C B C B 184 0 0 27.5 184 6.69 6.69

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma D B B B C B C 175.5 0 0 27.5 175.5 6.38 6.38

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur D B C B C C C 166.5 0 0 27.5 166.5 6.05 6.05

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit
UMA-101 3.5

UPY-101 4.5

UCS-101 4.5

UHU-101 4

UEC-105 4.5

UME-105 4.5

UPD-101 2

27.5

Principles of Mechanical Engineering

Personality Development Programme

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Physics

Fundamentals of Computer and C Programming

Communication and Professional skills in English

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Course Title



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UCH-101 UCS-102 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan E D C C C B A 131.5 27.5 189 52 320.5 5.37 6.16

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma B B A+ B+ D B B 180.5 27.5 240 52 420.5 7.37 8.09

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch C B B B C B A+ 169.5 27.5 201.5 52 371 6.92 7.13

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan B C B B+ C B+ B+ 173 27.5 229.5 52 402.5 7.06 7.74

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas C C C C D B B+ 147 27.5 179.5 52 326.5 6.00 6.28

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore D E D E C D B+ 92 27.5 104 52 196 3.76 3.77

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar C D D D D D B+ 111 27.5 163.5 52 274.5 4.53 5.28

8 17UME012
Longjam Malemnganba 

Singh
D D D D B B A 123.5 27.5 137.5 52 261 5.04 5.02

9 17UME013 Nikhil 

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma B B B B C B+ A+ 176 27.5 225 52 401 7.18 7.71

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta B+ B B+ B+ B B+ A 190 27.5 229 52 419 7.76 8.06

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj D C B C C B A+ 153.5 27.5 197.5 52 351 6.27 6.75

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana D B C C B B A 155 27.5 184 52 339 6.33 6.52

14 17UME020 Sahil B C C B D B A 156.5 27.5 184 52 340.5 6.39 6.55

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma C D C D D C A 127.5 27.5 175.5 52 303 5.20 5.83

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur D C D B D C B+ 132.5 27.5 166.5 52 299 5.41 5.75

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit

UMA-102 3.5

UCH-101 4.5

UCS-102 4.5

UEE-105 4.5

UEG-101 3

UEN-101 3

UWP-110 1.5

24.5

Engineering Chemistry

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-II

Advanced C Programming

Principles of Electrical Engineering

Engineering of Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-201 UMG-200 UME-201 UME-202 UME-203 UME-204 UTR-201 UPD-201

4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3 4.5 4 2 29.5

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan C C D C D B F C 29.5 144.5 52 320.5 81.5 465 4.90 5.71

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma A B B B C B+ A+ A+ 29.5 235 52 420.5 81.5 655.5 7.97 8.04

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch B C C B C B A+ A 29.5 212.5 52 371 81.5 583.5 7.20 7.16

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan B+ C C A C B+ F B+ 29.5 188.5 52 402.5 81.5 591 6.39 7.25

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas C D C C C C A B 29.5 184 52 326.5 81.5 510.5 RLD RLD

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore C D E D B D F C 29.5 117 52 196 81.5 313 3.97 3.84

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar C D D C D C A B 29.5 171 52 274.5 81.5 445.5 5.80 5.47

8 17UME012
Longjam Malemnganba 

Singh
D A B+ C D D A+ B+ 29.5 190.5 52 261 81.5 451.5 6.46 5.54

9 17UME013 Nikhil #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 29.5 #N/A 0 0 29.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma B C B B C B A B 29.5 208 52 401 81.5 609 7.05 7.47

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta B+ B A B+ C A A B 29.5 236.5 52 419 81.5 655.5 8.02 8.04

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj B D D D D D A+ B+ 29.5 163.5 52 351 81.5 514.5 5.54 6.31

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-201 UMG-200 UME-201 UME-202 UME-203 UME-204 UTR-201 UPD-201

4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3 4.5 4 2 29.5

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana D D D C D B A B 29.5 166.5 52 339 81.5 505.5 5.64 6.20

14 17UME020 Sahil C D D C C B A+ B 29.5 185.5 52 340.5 81.5 526 6.29 6.45

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma D D B C C C A+ B 29.5 182.5 52 303 81.5 485.5 6.19 5.96

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur C D D C D C A+ B+ 29.5 177 52 299 81.5 476 6.00 5.84

17 18LME002 Abhishek C C B B C C B 25.5 163 0 0 25.5 163 6.39 6.39

18 18LME003 Rajat C D B+ B C B B 25.5 164 0 0 25.5 164 6.43 6.43

19 16UME014 Prakrit D D D D C D B+ C 25.5 144 52 280 77.5 424 5.65 5.47

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit

UMA-201 4.5

UMG-200 3.5

UME-201 3.5

UME-202 4.5

UME-203 3

UME-204 4.5

UTR-201 4

UPD-201 2

29.5

Personality Development Programme

Course Title

Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming

Principles of Engineering Economics and Management

Applied Thermodynamics-I

Strength of Materials-I

Machine Drawing

Fluid Mechanics

Industrail Training (Undertaken during Summer Vacation)



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-250 UME-251 UME-252 UAM-250 UME-254 UME-255 UME-256 UPD-251 UGP-251

4 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 1.5 2 2 29

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan B D C B B B B+ B A+
29

198 81.5 465 110.5 663 6.83 6.00

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma B C B A B B B B+ A+
29

217 81.5 655.5 110.5 872.5 7.48 7.90

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch B C B B B B B+ B+ A+
29

209.5 81.5 583.5 110.5 793 7.22 7.18

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan B C B B+ B B+ B+ B+ A+
29

218 81.5 591 110.5 809 RLD RLD

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas B D B C B B B+ B+ A
29

197 81.5 510.5 110.5 707.5 6.79 6.40

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore D E C D C C E B+ A
29

149 81.5 313 110.5 462 5.14 4.18

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar C D B C B C B+ B+ A
29

189 81.5 445.5 110.5 634.5 6.52 5.74

8 17UME012 Longjam 

Malemnganba Singh
D C C C C C B+ B B+

29
175 81.5 451.5 110.5 626.5 6.03 5.67

9 17UME013 Nikhil 

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma B+ C B+ B B B B+ B A
29

213 81.5 609 110.5 822 7.34 7.44

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta B+ B B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ A+
29

229 81.5 655.5 110.5 884.5 7.90 8.00

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj B C B B B+ C B+ B+ A+
29

210 81.5 514.5 110.5 724.5 7.24 6.56

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-250 UME-251 UME-252 UAM-250 UME-254 UME-255 UME-256 UPD-251 UGP-251

4 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 1.5 2 2 29

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana B C B B B B B B+ B+ 29 204 81.5 505.5 110.5 709.5 7.03 6.42

14 17UME020 Sahil B C B B B+ B B+ B A 29 210 81.5 526 110.5 736 7.24 6.66

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma B C B C B B B B A+ 29 201.5 81.5 485.5 110.5 687 6.95 6.22

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur C D B B B B B B A 29 194 81.5 476 110.5 670 6.69 6.06

17 18LME002 Abhishek B+ B B B B B A B+ B 29 212 25.5 163 54.5 375 7.31 6.88 Adoption

18 18LME003 Rajat B+ B B B B B A B+ C 29 210 25.5 164 54.5 374 7.24 6.86 Adoption

19 16UME014 Prakrit B D B C B D B+ B+ A 29 185 77.5 424 106.5 609 6.38 5.72

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit

UME-250 4

UME-251 3

UME-252 3.5

UAM-250 4.5

UME-254 4.5

UME-255 4

UME-256 1.5

UPD-251 2

UGP-251 2

29

Manufacturing Technology-I

Course Title

Metrology & Interchangeability

General Proficiency

Strength of Materials-II

Advanced Mathematics & Computer Programming

Applied Thermodynamics-II

Material Science & Engineering

Manufacturing Practice

Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 5TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-300 UME-301 UME-302 UME-303 UME-304 UMA-300 UTR-301 UPD-301

4.5 4 4.5 4.5 3 3.5 4 2 30

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan B B B+ B B B A B+
30

224.5 110.5 663 140.5 887.5 7.48 6.32

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma A+ B+ B+ B B B+ A B
30

243.5 110.5 872.5 140.5 1116 8.12 7.94

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch A B B+ B+ B B+ A B
30

239.5 110.5 793 140.5 1033 7.98 7.35

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan A B B B B B A B
30

227 110.5 809 140.5 1036 RLD RLD

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas B B C B B B A+ C
30

215.5 110.5 707.5 140.5 923 7.18 6.57

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore D C D C C C E C
30

146 110.5 462 140.5 608 4.87 4.33

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar C C D C D C B+ D
30

169 110.5 634.5 140.5 803.5 5.63 5.72

8 17UME012 Longjam 

Malemnganba Singh
C C D C D C B+ D

30
169 110.5 626.5 140.5 795.5 5.63 5.66

9 17UME013 Nikhil 

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma C B B B B+ C B+ A
30

213 110.5 822 140.5 1035 7.10 7.37 Adoption

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta A+ B B B B B A B
30

231.5 110.5 884.5 140.5 1116 7.72 7.94

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj B B B B+ B B A+ C
30

224.5 110.5 724.5 140.5 949 7.48 6.75

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 5TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-300 UME-301 UME-302 UME-303 UME-304 UMA-300 UTR-301 UPD-301

4.5 4 4.5 4.5 3 3.5 4 2 30

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana C B C C B C B+ A
30

201 110.5 709.5 140.5 910.5 6.70 6.48 Adoption

14 17UME020 Sahil D C C B B D B+ A
30

185.5 110.5 736 140.5 921.5 6.18 6.56 Adoption

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma B B B B C B A C
30

213 110.5 687 140.5 900 7.10 6.41

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur C C C C C C A C
30

192 110.5 670 140.5 862 6.40 6.14

17 18LME002 Abhishek C B B B+ B C B+ A
30

214.5 54.5 375 84.5 589.5 7.15 6.98 Adoption

18 18LME003 Rajat C B B B+ B C B+ A
30

214.5 54.5 374 84.5 588.5 7.15 6.96 Adoption

19 16UME014 Prakrit C C C C C C B+ C
30

188 106.5 609 136.5 797 6.27 5.84

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit

UME-300 4.5

UME-301 4

UME-302 4.5

UME-303 4.5

UME-304 3

UMA-300 3.5

UTR-301 4

UPD-301 2

30

Personality Development Programme

Course Title

Theory of Machines - I

Machine Design - I

Elective

Internal Combustion Engines

Manufacturing Technology - II

Operation Research 

Industrial Training (Undertaken during Summer Vacations)



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-350 UME-351 UME-352 UME-353 UME-354 UME-355 UPD-351 UGP-361

4.5 4 3 4 4 4.5 2 2 28

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan B+ B B A+ B B+ B B+ 219 140.5 887.5 168.5 1106.5 7.82 6.57

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma A A+ B+ A B C B+ B+ 227.5 140.5 1116 168.5 1343.5 8.13 7.97

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch B+ B+ B A+ B+ B+ A B+ 231 140.5 1032.5 168.5 1263.5 8.25 7.50

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan B+ A B A B C B B+ 214 140.5 1036 168.5 1250 7.64 RLD

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A B+ 243 140.5 923 168.5 1166 8.68 6.92

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore B+ B B+ A B B A B+ 217.5 140.5 608 168.5 825.5 7.77 4.90

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar B+ B B+ A B B+ A B+ 222 140.5 803.5 168.5 1025.5 7.93 6.09

8 17UME012 Longjam 

Malemnganba Singh
D B B B C D B B+ 167 140.5 795.5 168.5 962.5 5.96 5.71

9 17UME013 Nikhil 

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma A+ B+ A A+ B+ B+ A B+ 246 140.5 1035 168.5 1281 8.79 7.60 Adoption

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta A+ B+ B+ A+ A A+ A B+ 256 140.5 1116 168.5 1372 9.14 8.14

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A A+ B+ 249.5 140.5 949 168.5 1198.5 8.91 7.11

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-350 UME-351 UME-352 UME-353 UME-354 UME-355 UPD-351 UGP-361

4.5 4 3 4 4 4.5 2 2 28

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana A+ B+ A A+ B B+ A B+ 242 140.5 910.5 168.5 1152.5 8.64 6.84 Adoption

14 17UME020 Sahil A+ B+ A A+ B+ B+ A B+ 246 140.5 921.5 168.5 1167.5 8.79 6.93 Adoption

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma A B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ 240.5 140.5 900 168.5 1140.5 8.59 6.77

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur B+ B+ B B+ B B+ B B+ 215 140.5 862 168.5 1077 7.68 6.39

17 18LME002 Abhishek B+ B A A+ B+ A A B+ 237.5 84.5 589.5 112.5 827 8.48 7.35 Adoption

18 18LME003 Rajat B+ B A A+ B B+ A B+ 229 84.5 588.5 112.5 817.5 8.18 7.27 Adoption

19 16UME014 Prakrit B+ B B A B B+ A B+ 219 136.5 797 164.5 1016 7.82 6.18

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course Code Course 

Credit

UME-350 4.5

UME-351 4

UME-352 3

UME-353 4

UME-354 4

UME-355 4.5

UPD-351 2

UGP-361 2

28Total

General Proficiency

Course Title

Theory of Machines-II

Machine Design-II

LEGEND

Machine Tools

Measurement & Controls

Industrial Automation and Robotics

Heat Transfer

Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-4 CS-3 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-400 UME-401 UCE-476 UME-402 UME-403 UME-404 UTR-401 UPD-401

4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3 4 4 2 30

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan A A A+ B B+ A+ B+ A+ 273.5 168.5 1106.5 198.5 1380 9.12 6.95

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma A A A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ 278 168.5 1343.5 198.5 1621.5 9.27 8.17

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch A A A+ B B+ A+ B+ A+ 273.5 168.5 1263.5 198.5 1537 9.12 7.74

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan B+ A A B B+ A+ B+ A 262.5 168.5 1250 198.5 1512.5 RLD RLD

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas B+ A A B B+ A+ B+ A+ 264.5 168.5 1166 198.5 1430.5 8.82 7.21

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore B+ A B+ B B+ A B A+ 252 168.5 825.5 198.5 1077.5 8.40 5.43

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar B+ A A B B+ A B A 254.5 168.5 1025.5 198.5 1280 8.48 6.45

8 17UME012 Longjam 

Malemnganba Singh
B+ A B+ B B+ B+ C B+ 240 168.5 962.5 198.5 1202.5 8.00 6.06

9 17UME013 Nikhil #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma A A A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ 274 168.5 1281 198.5 1555 9.13 7.83 Adoption

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta B+ A A B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ 269 168.5 1372 198.5 1641 8.97 8.27

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj A A A+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ 274 168.5 1198.5 198.5 1472.5 9.13 7.42

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-4 CS-3 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-400 UME-401 UCE-476 UME-402 UME-403 UME-404 UTR-401 UPD-401

4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3 4 4 2 30

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana A A A B+ B+ A+ A B+ 273.5 168.5 1152.5 198.5 1426 9.12 7.18 Adoption

14 17UME020 Sahil A A A B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ 269.5 168.5 1167.5 198.5 1437 8.98 7.24 Adoption

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma B+ A A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ 273.5 168.5 1140.5 198.5 1414 9.12 7.12

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur B+ A B B+ B+ B+ B+ B 246 168.5 1077 198.5 1323 8.20 6.66

17 18LME002 Abhishek A A B+ B+ B+ A A B+ 265 112.5 827 142.5 1092 8.83 7.66 Adoption

18 18LME003 Rajat A A A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ 274 112.5 817.5 142.5 1091.5 9.13 7.66 Adoption

19 16UME014 Prakrit B+ A A B B+ A B+ A 258.5 164.5 1016 194.5 1274.5 8.62 6.55

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course Code Course 

Credit

UME-400 4.5

UME-401 4.5

UCE-476 3.5

UME-402 4.5

UME-403 3

UME-404 4

UTR-401 4

UPD-401 2

30

Personality Development Programme

Automobile Engineering

Disaster Management

Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning

Mechatronics

Industrial Engineering & Entrepreneurship

Industrial Traninig (Undertaken During Summer Vacations)

Mechanical Vibrations

LEGEND
Course Title



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-451 UME-465 UMG-476 UEE-403 UME-417 UPD-451 UGP-451

3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 2 2 23.5

1 17UME001 Abhishek Chauhan A B B B+ A A B 188 198.5 1380 222 1568 8.00 7.06

2 17UME002 Abhishek Sharma A B B B+ B B+ B 177 198.5 1621.5 222 1798.5 7.53 8.10

3 17UME003 Aman Katoch A B B B+ A A B+ 190 198.5 1537 222 1727 8.09 7.78

4 17UME005 Ankush Chauhan A B+ B B+ D B+ B+ 170 198.5 1512.5 222 1682.5 RLD RLD

5 17UME006 Dikshant  Minhas B+ B B B+ A A B 184.5 198.5 1430.5 222 1615 7.85 7.27

6 17UME010 Lakhan Rathore B C B B A B+ B 171 198.5 1077.5 222 1248.5 7.28 5.62

7 17UME011 Lalit Kumar B B B B+ B B+ B 170 198.5 1280 222 1450 7.23 6.53

8 17UME012
Longjam 

Malemnganba Singh
B+ C B B A B B 172.5 198.5 1202.5 222 1375 7.34 6.19

9 17UME013 Nikhil 

10 17UME014 Nimit Sharma B+ B B A B+ B+ A+ 187.5 198.5 1555 222 1742.5 7.98 7.85 Adoption

11 17UME015 Parth Kimta A B B B+ D B+ B+ 165.5 198.5 1641 222 1806.5 7.04 8.14

12 17UME016 Rajat Bhardwaj A B B B+ A+ A B+ 194.5 198.5 1472.5 222 1667 8.28 7.51

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UME-451 UME-465 UMG-476 UEE-403 UME-417 UPD-451 UGP-451

3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 2 2 23.5

Current Previous Total

13 17UME017 Rishabh Rana C B B B+ B B C 162.5 198.5 1426 222 1588.5 6.91 7.16 Adoption

14 17UME020 Sahil B+ B B B+ B+ B+ B+ 180 198.5 1437 222 1617 7.66 7.28 Adoption

15 17UME023 Vishal Sharma B+ B B B+ D B+ B+ 162 198.5 1414 222 1576 6.89 7.10

16 17UME024 Lakshit Thakur B B B B B B B 164.5 198.5 1323 222 1487.5 7.00 6.70

17 18LME002 Abhishek A B B A+ A+ A+ A+ 207.5 142.5 1092 166 1299.5 8.83 7.83 Adoption

18 18LME003 Rajat A B B A A+ A+ A+ 204 142.5 1091.5 166 1295.5 8.68 7.80 Adoption

19 16UME014 Prakrit B+ B B B+ A B+ B 182.5 194.5 1274.5 218 1457 7.77 6.68

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit

UME-451 3.5
UME-465 4.5
UMG-476 3.5
UEE-403 3.5
UME-417 4.5
UPD-451 2
UGP-451 2

23.5

Energy Management

Major Project/OJT

Personality Development Programme

General Proficiency

Total

LEGEND
Course Title

Power Plant Engineering

Computer Aided Design

Human Ethics & Values


